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No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

23 1 95 - - EQ 95 2

4 2 10 86 - +2 96 2
46 3 10 89 - +1 89 2
89 4 46 - - EQ 89 2
63 5 86 - - -1 63 2
87 6 95 10 - -1 2 2
10 7 86 16 - EQ 17 2
95 8 17 87 - EQ 10 2
69 9 46 86 - EQ 89 2
86

17

96

16

2
14

77

18

-

-

-

-

-

No. # G A1 A2 GS A B GKAGKB No. Min

23 1 11 - - EQ 99 2
69 2 11 99 - EQ 26 2
26 11 2

6 98 2
33 21 2
22 59 2
20 11 2
98

36

21

19

11

59

99

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

Goaltender Records Goaltenders Changes

2 : 0 22 : 2 6 : 6 0 0

5 : 0 20 : 8 8 : 4 2 0

2 : 2 15 : 6 4 : 4 0 0

- : - - : - - : - - -

- : - - : - - : - - -

9 : 2 57 : 16 18 : 14 2 0

:

Head Coach B:

2 0 Referee Supervisor :

PSS Game Supervisor :

Announcer:

:

　 　鈴木　孝昌
　 　若林　孝次郎 Referee:

-

舘形　久美子

Notes

:

Timekeeper:

Penalty Timekeeper:

Head Coach A:

佐藤直樹
永井孝子

:-

19

-

-

GKA1

0: 2

Saves

-

-
-

:

-

-

D

Period

Game Summary

-

8

- -

294

-

-

-

- -

-

　 　小林　秀

　 　藤井　飛翔

Team official in bench

20

9 6

GKB2

　 　坂井　欽一
(C)

-

　 　今泉　真央
　 　飯田　大河

Family and Given Name

　 　山中　一生

　 　田邉　舞

-

Goal Judge:

Goal Judge:

:

-

- -

-

F

F

(A) F

-

畑中　和幸河久保　昌利

-

-

Scorekeeper:

-

--

10

-

-

Sign. Referee:Penalty Bench Attendant:

Head Coaches and Off-Ice Officials

TOTAL

滝沢美希

G A:B

-

SOG A:B PIM A:B

-

-

SHGF A:BPPGF A:B

1

2

　 　Brown　令

　 　松浦　カイラ

　 　治山　航宜
　 　後藤　莉奈

　 　氏次　聖良

OVT -:

(A)

1

3

01 :

:: 0

:

0

-

　 　山賀　月
　 　岩科　和樹

　 　ドベリ　秀駿

-
-

　 　ニシムラ　楓

-

　 　小倉　野乃子

　 　鈴木　昭慶

　 　金子　貴政

-

(A)
F

-
- -

F

F

F

F

(C)
-

(A)

(+BP+C/A)

-

G

D
G

43:59

32:20

D
D

D
D

Penalty Shot Shootout

GF:GA

54:09

-

08:54

36:47 HOOK

25:37

EndStartTime Offence

27:37

43:59

34:36

38:47

32:36

41:59

32:53

39:40

37:33

46:25

CROSS

16:17 Game No.:

03:43

10:4708:47

Event: 第36回秋季小中選手権 -Start:

GoalsYOKOHAMA STARS（中学） Penalty Shot Shootout

相模原銀河アリーナ

15:38G
G 01:43

Date: 2024/10/26 Spectators:

01:43CHARG

(+BP+C/A)

　 　星川　千紘 HOOK

Pos

　 　安村　和貢
HI-ST

D
13:47

　 　鮫島　巧人 ROUGH23:32

GF:GA

　 　高田　尚栄 11:10

TimeFamily and Given Name

29:37

F
F

F
-

F
F

F

　 　岩井　大和
　 　後藤　優斗

　 　西本　悠吾
D

　 　和仁　玄樹
41:59

F

F
F

F

F

56:04

32:36

(A)

CHARG

25:37

13:44

ROUGH

CROSS 56:04 58:04

ELBOW

HOOK

Offence

11:32

End

13:32

Start

16:56CHARG14:56
21:35TRIP

14:18

14:56

14:18

Time

11:32
15:38

21:35

Penalties

GKA

69

20:00 32:20

40:00

23 2300:00 23

69

32:20

4

MIP

40:0023

-

-

-

-

60:00

Time

ROUGH 56:04

43:34TRIP

33:11

58:04

35:1133:11

56:04

45:3443:34

HOOK

OFFICIAL GAME SHEET KANAGAWA ICE HOCKEY FEDERATION

Venue:

Penalties

29:37

#3

36:47

10:54

23:32

31:37

-

-

GKA

4

-

-

-

5

GA

2

0 4

GKB

69 27:40

End of game:16:17

-

- -

下山　浩二 近藤　健一
-

23

-

-

-

Linesperson:

Timeout A:

Start of game: 17:51

馬場　浩

GKB

滝沢都

-

-

GKA2

13

-

GKB1

4

GAMIP

Timeout B:

Team official in bench

　 　大庭　久虎

　 　早川　陽菜

　 　土田　宗慶

Goals

51:22

Time

-

Pos

-

YP、LP、HO合同（中学）

　 　竹内　陽基
　 　上野　倫

　 　荒木　丈
-
-

Home Team (A)*

Visiting Team (B)

-五十畑ゆか
頼本真澄
矢吹　啓

Penalty Bench Attendant:


